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A division Division
TEAM

THOMPSONS TEXANS
The Carson Show
DONATION NATION

WUT DA FUCK

FUMBLE THIS

B division Division
TEAM

Silver and black attack
Puzzlightyear

Drew Flacco'd Me

Steel Curtain

C division Division
TEAM

Chiefs

Gurley Men

Chill

CHARGERS

Manny =ASSHOLE

Total Points
TEAM

Chiefs

Gurley Men
THOMPSONS TEXANS
DONATION NATION
Chill

Drew Flacco'd Me

The Carson Show
FUMBLE THIS

WUT DA FUCK
Puzzlightyear

Silver and black attack
CHARGERS

Steel Curtain

Manny =ASSHOLE
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PTS

701
679
629
582
573
547
536
531
513
507
497
496
490
487

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.929
0.714
0.429
0.357
0.286

PF
516
466
475
407
419

PF
410
401
444
398

PF
613
550
447
419
424

PA
459
402
451
484
477

PA
379
453
473
446

PA
383
446
508
454
574

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
4-2-0

W N W

-3-
-4-
-3-

o O o

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Chiefs
bye

5. The Carson Show (wc)
4. Gurley Men (wc)

3. THOMPSONS TEXANS
6. DONATION NATION (wc)

2. Silver and black attack
bye

Champion: Gurley Men

41

29

1. Chiefs
4. Gurley Men (wc)

3. THOMPSONS TEXANS
2. Silver and black attack

27
43

29
31

2. Silver and black attack
4. Gurley Men (wc)
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27
51



